State Voter ID
1042235236
1166414980
1042254412
1042182300
1042261578
1042336651
1042227958
1042175465
1042243951
1042245110
1042400727
1173444393
1147834227
1042203742
1174873785
2148690127
1042261858
1183600506
1042350036
1197162192
1093003499
1093003508
1090265273
1042194119
2188988571
1042195367
1147750466
1042334409
1157234023
1042196724
1042196711
1186243205
1042349912
1042197841
1042262074
1000050849
2177211230
1091981750
1089376603
1042258622
1042350117
1218568673
1042215257
1149641342
1042195346
2000254975
1042184742
1042203757
1185315384
1042148724
1042353162
2126870122
1042352484
1042227134
1042236244
2200192272
1042175598
1159248428
1042228486
1042258315
1042258304
1042154137
1042194541
1042272868
2139003056
1035814816
1000051464
1042195490
1042195501
1077362086
1042151454
1042197272
1042156323
1042156310
1042236167
1042329319
1042235505
1197132315
1177010498
2184785629
1042186511
1058106989
2136516889
2159564393
1218765438
1013390070
1021209714
1042335238
2137242170
2137242158
2190951602
1204595479
2122105003
1042150360
1042146230
1205887106
1042177845
1042161441
1042196473
1042226528
2120992978
1052754664
2159872812
1042157203
1042158754
2121585957
1042244450
1007350226
1042244114
1173637229
1213418668
1042203956
2179545086
2167880875
1042160897
1042159238
1206086243
2130276569
1042170946
1042158572

Last Name

WILLIAMS
GARCIA
GARZA
TIENDA
GARZA
GARZA

KING
CUNNINGHAM
KELLEY
LUCAS
BURTON
BURTON
SANDERS
CUNNINGHAM
MCKAY
TREVINO
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
YOUNG
STEPHENSON
MEREDITH
SMITH
FLORES
DURHAM
MOTT
POMPA
POMPA
BHAKTA
CALL

CALL

GRAVES
ALLISON
ALLISON
ALMAGER
ALMAGER
BRIDGES
WILKINS-WILLIAMS
GOLDEN
MORRIS
BARTHOLOMEW
HAYS

MILLER
WEATHERALL
LUCAS

GOLIGHTLY
TREVINO
TREVINO
CONSTANTINO
CONSTANTINO
CONSTANTINO
GRAYSON
BROWN
DRURY
DRURY
CRADDOCK
MOORE
VERGARA
JACUINDE
MOHON
MOHON
DUNN
DUNN
SPIES
TIMIAN
BLAIR
TREVINO
TREVINO
SALINAS
SALINAS
CORGILL
NUGENT
NUGENT
MORENO
BARRERA
TIDWELL BARRERA
OWINGS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
RIOS
GONZALES
SIMMONS
ATWOOD
ATWOOD
CAROLAN
VANCIL
REINA
WEAVER
WEAVER
CONLEY
CONLEY
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
MYERS
CAROLAN
RODRIGUEZ
CHESNUT
WEBB

HILL
MCINTURFF
LINDSEY
LINDSEY
TERZENBACH
TILLMAN
WHITWORTH
LATHAM
RENDON
DURRETT
TIENDA
TIENDA
THOMPSON
QUILANTAN
WILLSON
PALMER

First Name
LONNIE
HEATHER
MICHAEL
LINDA
BRADIE
VERONICA
VALERIA
HENRY
RANDY
GRISELDA
CHRISTOPHER
MELINDA
ALBERT
MARSHALL
GENE
DANAE

LEONARD
PATRICIA
JAMES
CLARENCE
JOSHUA
BEVERLY
DELMA
MELISSA
CRYSTAL
LINDA

CYNTHIA
ARNULFO
LACEY
GARY
VICKY
STEVEN
JUANELL
AMIE
JANE
KENNETH
LizzIe
FRANCES
WENDY
ROBERTO
AIDA
BRYCE
SARAH
CHRISTIE
DANIEL
CHLOE
NORMA
NORMAN
MELISSA
KENNETH
CHARLA
DEBRA
WENDEL
MARCUS
ALEXANDRA
DAVID

MARIO
VERONICA
EVA

NEIL
RHONDA
ZAINE
LEONEL
MIRANDA
RANDALL
ASHLYN

VALDE
KATHERINE
ROBERT
BRENDA
KENIA
JAMES
ANNA
JENNIFER
DOROTHY
RICHARD
SHIRLEY
VICKI
RANDY
MARYHELEN
GAVIN
RAFAEL
CHERYL
PENNY
KM
HOLLI
ROGER
JILL
CINDY
TROY
DEBORAH
ROBERT
AMBER
MAYCE
BOBBY
RAFAELA
SUSAN
DESTINI
LOUELLA
CELIA

Suffix

Middle Name
JOE
KAY

HARPER
JOE
MARIE
SHERICE

MICHELL
BRYCE
SUE

LAVERN
ENRIQUETA
JEROME
SUE

SCOTT

E

DANIEL

RENEE
NICOLE
AMBER

' TORRES

GERALD
MAYNARD

ERVIN
FRED
LEANN

MAYNARD
MAE

LYNN

FLORES
JAMEL
MARISA
MARIE
PINA
GISELLE
GARCIA
RAY
RUTH
EARL
KAY

GARY
ANTHONY
D NAE
WAYNE
KAY
CHARLES
CONATSER
coby
GLENN
KELSAY

A

LINN
MARTIN
GLEN
JAN
MARIO

KAY
SCOTT
DANAY
WAYLON

ANN
ANTHONY
JoY
RAINE
HENRY
MARIE
NICHOLE
ROMERO
LEE
HOGUE
CLoun
ALFRED

VINCENT
GUERRERO
LYNN
PALMER
WAYNE
ANNE
DEAN
ANN
LYNN
WILLIAM
SHIRL
TODD
NICHOLE
INAE

HELDENBRAND
CHRISTIAN
SLUSS

DIANNE

Location Name

HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE

Check-In Date
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04

Check-In Time
06:48:54 PM

06:32:22 PM
06:28:43 PM
06:15:35 PM

05:29:18 PM
05:22:01 PM
05:18:05 PM

05:02:08 PM
04:59:08 PM
04:55:23 PM
04:52:19 PM
04:45:05 PM

04:44:10 PM
04:43:06 PM
04:41:59 PM

04:06:42 PM
04:01:00 PM
03:54:21PM

03:42:32 PM
03:41:58 PM
03:30:07 PM

03:27:21PM
03:26:24 PM

03:21:16 PM
03:20:26 PM
03:07:32PM

02:44:50 PM
02:34:21PM
02:33:27 PM
02:32:20 PM
02:31:16 PM

02:26:28 PM
02:23:15PM
02:20:17 PM

02:03:53 PM
02:03:20 PM
02:02:44 PM

01:43:31PM
01:32:00 PM
01:31:12PM

01:24:01 PM
01:19:08 PM
01:17:59 PM
01:16:51 PM
01:15:21 PM

01:03:47 PM
01:03:09 PM
01:02:21 PM

12:55:29 PM
12:54:31 PM
12:53:39 PM
12:53:08 PM

12:46:03 PM
12:45:31 PM
12:42:17 PM
12:32:05 PM
12:31:06 PM
12:30:05 PM
12:29:09 PM
12:28:22 PM
12:23:56 PM
12:23:17 PM
12:12:37 PM
12:11:47 PM

12:01:24 PM

12:00:00 PM

11:49:20 AM




1042159083
1008394471
1042155492
1042193789
1042193791
1042156093
1042156086
1042204224
2205593153
1180766718
1179046653
1042227763
2125016278
1042244151
1029459827
1042352801
1166750180
1042215235
2200997429
1042144297
1042144284
1042260166
1042344963
1042196537
1042196528
1210502190
1168495893
1042348114
1042269552
1042195636
1042195627
1042178548
1042145882
1042145895
2140185426
1042266085
1042193484
1042280030
1042208812
1042208808
1042245264
1042225295
1042209149
1195234035
1195233985
1042213251
1042195689
1042154493
2169130116
1042329134
1204596066
1042198074
1042198088
2193590133
1042216580
1042585995
1042572220
1074340315
1074338089
1145219272
1002333673
2186229815
1042252242
1042393089
1042193893
1042197887
1042342915
1042203567
1181058868
2170585059
1042250094
2129395811
1042196252
1058110047
1042263181
1200264340
1042271736
1042324280
1023411685
1042163882
1042350563
1072272873
1042155104
1042155115
1042596925
1042596939
1042158207
1022479618
1042221389
1168438871

PALMER
HERNANDEZ
HARGROVE
FORTNER
FORTNER
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
CADDELL
OUTLAW
HALBAKKEN
HALBAKKEN

CANTU
LIGHTFOOT
POOLE
BUSH
CANTU
OHEARON
BILLINGSLEY
BILLINGSLEY
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PENDLETON
PENDLETON
AVERY
TORRES
SHERRILL
SHERRILL
cox

cox
DOSHIER
BACCUS

DELCAMPO
THOMS
SHARPE
WUERFLEIN
WUERFLEIN
EWERZ
SANDERS
THOMS
PIERCE
PIERCE
MORENO
DUNN
DUNN
BURTON
BURTON
BURTON
GARZA
GARZA
PACHECO
PERRY
WILSON
WILSON
WILLMAN
WILLMAN

' TENNISON
TENNISON
DOCKERY
HODGE
GRISSOM
SMITH
CRAWFORD
CRAWFORD
COLEMAN
LOPEZ
SIMNACHER
MUNIZ
RANDOL
ARMES
WILLIAMS
PALERMO
CORRALES
CORRALES
SINYARD
TUBBS
GUERRA
LEDESMA
DOWNS
LAWSON
LAWSON

' THROCKMORTON
' THROCKMORTON
ARP
HARALSON
CUMMINGS
CUMMINGS

PATRICIA
WILLIAM
JOE
SHERRY
VIVIAN
JERRY
SIERRA
STACY
RICKY
TAMMY
JOE
WILLIE
TAMMY
ROY
SHIRLEY
EARSEL
JENNIFER
DONALD
JONATHAN
JOHN
DEBORAH
BRENDA
JOAN
TIMOTHY
MONTY
SARA
MARIO
DAVID
GINGER
BENJAMIN
GENE
BRENDA
RAGEL
JOSE
TERESA
ANNA
WILLIAM
TRENA
PHILLIP
DEANNA
STEVEN
HEIDI
JARED
REBECCA

WILLIAM
VERONICA
GINA
MORRIS
CYNTHIA
JENNIFER
GUADALUPE
CELIA
SHARON
MARTHA
IRMA
MELINDA
GAIL
JAMES
MARGARET
LANA
GLENN
DEAN
BRIAN
RUBY
SHAQUALA

RAY

R

SUE
LAWRENCE

DUANE
KAYE

KEN
RYAN
MALLARY
LEE

MCKINNEY
LOUISE
LEE

RAE

KAY

LEE

RENEE
LYNN
WooDY
LYNN
EUGENE
WHITENER
LEE

LEE

CLARK
WILLIAM
THOMAS

JANE
BERNADETTE
DARREN
GENE
BARRIENTES

MICHAEL
LYNN
ANDREW
DAVID
JOSEFINA
DOMINGUEZ

GUY
SUZANNE
REED
JANE
LESLIE
LYNN
WAYNE
ERLENE

AMBROSE
VICTORIA
COLE
GAYLE
KAREN
NICOLE

GARZA
KAY

ANN
QUEZADA

EDWARDS
MICHAEL
BALLEW
GAY
ELSON
RUSSELL

MOTESHA

HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE
HOCKLEY COUNTY TAX OFFICE

2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
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2024-05-04
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2024-05-04
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2024-05-04
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2024-05-04
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2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04
2024-05-04

11:48:24 AM

11:33:45 AM
11:33:10 AM
11:32:01 AM

11:25:07 AM
11:24:09 AM
11:21:04 AM
11:19:36 AM

11:04:08 AM
11:02:45 AM
10:59:26 AM
10:58:30 AM
10:57:18 AM
10:56:40 AM
10:55:38 AM

10:52:22 AM

10:51:23 AM
10:50:45 AM
10:48:57 AM
10:46:07 AM
10:44:58 AM
10:41:53 AM
10:37:11 AM
10:26:39 AM
10:26:09 AM

10:05:37 AM
10:05:02 AM
10:04:35 AM

09:54:55 AM
09:54:25 AM
09:43:46 AM
09:37:52 AM
09:37:03 AM

09:21:47 AM
09:18:39 AM
09:17:58 AM

09:10:23 AM
09:09:36 AM
08:55:03 AM

08:33:42 AM
08:32:57 AM
08:25:32 AM

08:18:41 AM
08:15:49 AM
08:15:01 AM
07:58:33 AM
07:57:42 AM

07:13:10 AM
07:12:29 AM




	Sheet

